

GOLF COURSE FEES AND CHARGES

Regular Usage – Round (9 Hole) Fee per person:

Category	Discounted Weekday	Discounted Weekend	General Weekday	General Weekend	UC Lion Weekday	UC Lion Weekend	Discounted Youth/Senior Weekday	Discounted Youth/Senior Weekend	General Youth/Senior Weekday	General Youth/Senior Weekend	UC Lion Youth/Senior Weekday	UC Lion Youth/Senior Weekend
Current Fees	\$11	\$12	\$13	\$15	N/A	N/A	\$10	\$11	\$11	\$12	N/A	N/A
Average Fees	\$13	\$15	\$15	\$17	N/A	N/A	\$11	\$14	\$15	\$17	N/A	N/A
Proposed Fees	<mark>\$13</mark>	<mark>\$15</mark>	<mark>\$15</mark>	<mark>\$17</mark>	<mark>\$12</mark>	<mark>\$14</mark>	\$11	\$14	<mark>\$15</mark>	<mark>\$17</mark>	\$10	\$13
Rate Increase	\$2	\$3	\$2	\$2	N/A	N/A	\$1	\$3	\$4	\$5	N/A	N/A

^{*}Users may only receive a "Discounted" rate with a valid University City or partner Identification Card.

Tournament Usage—Round (9 Hole) Fee per person:

Category	Resident Weekday	Resident Weekend	Non- Resident Weekday	Non- Resident Weekend
Proposed Fees	<mark>\$12</mark>	<mark>\$14</mark>	<mark>\$14</mark>	<mark>\$16</mark>

^{*}Groups may only receive a "Discounted" rate with proof of 75% of participants are University City Residents.

^{*}UC Lion rate only applies to UC Lion members of Centennial Commons.

Golf Course – Rental Fees per person:

Category	Discounted Gas Carts	General Gas Carts	Discounted Pull Carts	General Pull Carts	Discounted Club Rentals	Discounted Club Rentals
Current Fees	\$8	\$8	\$4	\$4	\$12	\$12
Average Fees	\$9	N/A	\$4	N/A	\$9	N/A
Proposed Fees	<mark>\$9</mark>	<mark>\$10</mark>	<mark>\$4</mark>	<mark>\$5</mark>	<mark>\$9</mark>	<mark>\$12</mark>
Rate Increase	\$1	\$2	0	\$1	(\$3)	\$0

^{*}Users may only receive a "Discounted" rate with a valid University City or partner Identification Card.

Driving Range – Fees per person:

Category	Small Bucket (40 Balls)	Medium Bucket (70 Balls)	Large Bucket (100 Balls)	
Current Fees	\$5	\$10	\$15	
Average Fees	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Proposed Fees	<mark>\$6</mark>	<mark>\$11</mark>	<mark>\$16</mark>	
Rate Increase	\$1	\$1	\$1	